Kills
1613
1499
1458
1240
1071
1027
934
801
785
747
743
731
689
665
665
640
630
630
622
593
575
569
510
493
485
483
467
465
441
428

Player
Megan Kamps
Katelyn Van Kirk
Kiersten Van Kirk
Chelsea Van Dyk
Amanda DeHaan
Lori Kimm
Hanna Van Dyk
Gina Potts
Kacey Flikkema
Erica Jansma
Ashlee Dyk
Miranda Wyatt
Blythe Hommes
Eliana Kuperus
Candace Droge
Kellie VanKirk
Cassidy Visser
Kelsey Visser
Brea Feddes
Rochelle Walhof
Shaelynn Feddes
Alex Veltkamp
Chelsea Cole
Lauren Potts
Alison Flikkema
Megan Gier
Charity Anderson
Jessica Alberda
Sydni Ayers
Kaytlin Halle

Years
12-15
20-23
18-21

09-11

01-04
99-02
06-09
12-15
03-05
04-05
06-08
21-23
90-92
18-20
03-05
16-19
12-15
06-08
06-08
95-97
12-14
15-16
95-97
06-09
99-00
02-03
91-94
94-96
11-14
10-11



Blocks
420
362
360
312
303
291
277
257
234
230

213.5
184
180
178
173
165

161.5
159

Assists
2987
2770

2714
2649
2117
1729
1639
1636
1557
1464
1317
1243
868

Player
Amanda DeHaan
Lori Kimm
Blythe Hommes
Ashlee Dyk
Hanna Van Dyk
Erica Jansma
Chelsea Van Dyk
Alison Flikkema
Gina Potts
Miranda Wyatt
Megan Kamps
Charity Anderson
Brooke Hommes
Cadie Wierda
Heidi Blanksma
Shawna Flikkema
Alex Veltkamp

Lauren Potts

Player
Amber Visser
Sydni Ayers
Camie Venhuizen
Taylor DeVries
Anne Venhuizen
Alexis Bliese
Janae Kredit
Jacie Burley
Hailey Kassity
Cadie Wierda
Nicole Flikkema
Carrie Strohecker

Kiersten Van Kirk

Year
01-03
99-02
90-93
06-08
06-09
04-05
09-11
98-00
12-15
21-23
12-15
91-94
90-91
93-96
01-02
99-02
15-16
06-09

Year
08-11
11-14

02-04
17-20
98-01
07-08
05-06
21-23
15-17
93-96
96-98
02
18-21



Digs
1732
1217
1211
1207
1152
1122
1106
1093
1036
988
969
957
930
902
862
842
830
693
659
622
618
617
597
596
585
565
543
541
525
506
499
485
478
468
467
467

Player
Megan Kamps
Maddie Liudahl

Jacquelyn Visser
Sarah Nickisch
Sydni Ayers
Taylor DeVries
Gina Potts
Cassidy Visser
Amber Visser
Julie Ovenell
Shaelynn Feddes
Brea Feddes
Kyli Ayers
Kaytlin Halle
Kiersten Van Kirk
Rachelle Walhof
Amanda DeHaan
Kelsey Visser
Katie Verhuizen
Lexie Kassity
Eliana Kuperus
Hailey Kassity
Kellie VanKirk
Sarah Jackson
Halee Dyk
Angela Leep
Alexis Bliese
Jacie Burley
Shawna Flikkema
Maddie Visser
Camie Venhuizen
Lauren Potts
Shelley Westra
Lois Ricardi
Crystal Anderson

Candace Droge

Year
12-15
16-19
10-12
07-08
11-14
17-20
12-15
12-15
08-11
10-12
12-14
06-08
14-16
10-11
18-21
94-97
01-04
06-08
95-98
16-17
18-20
15-17
16-19
05-06
11-13
96-99
06-08
21-23
99-02
19-20
02-03
06-09
92-94
02-03
91-94
03-05



Aces
330
330
285
233
226
217
202
199
196
195
187
185
181
171
165
164

Player
Kiersten Van Kirk
Katelyn Van Kirk

Sydni Ayers
Amber Visser
Megan Kamps
Taylor DeVries

Blythe Hommes
Amanda DeHaan
Kellie VanKirk
Jennifer Asher
Camie Venhuizen
Brea Feddes
Kacey Flikkema
Charity Anderson
Katie Venhuizen

Brooke Hommes

Year
18-21
20-23
11-14
08-11
12-15
17-20
90-93
01-04
16-19
02-04
02-04
06-08
03-04
91-94
95-98
90-91



